Young Contemporaries 2021

Accepted Works



First name
Martin
Martin
Caro
Caro
Caro
Daniela
Daniela
Paige
Paige
Bryn

Camila
Peter
Delaney
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke
Glenn
Katelyn
Conor
Grace
Grace
Thye
Thye
Paikea H
Meghan
Stuart
Keith
Keith
Brianna
Brianna
Brianna
Katelyn
Katelyn
EJ

EJ

Sara
Sara
Timothy
Aika
Daniel
Madison
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Amber
Eva

Last name
Allison
Allison
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Arenas
Arenas
Bergen
Bergen
Berry
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Carrillo
Carter
Cloyd
Conner
Conner
Conner
Courtney
Covert
Cradock
Dale

Dale
DeForest
DeForest
Doesburg
Donohue
Dowell
Dugan
Dugan
Enlow
Enlow
Enlow
Fogle
Frame
Friedman
Friedman
Hart

Hart
Hunter
Ishimori
Jacobs
Jung
Kirby
Kirby
Lally
Leach

Title

Gifted Child Burnout

Oslo's World

Bee and Maggie
Bowsey and the Tiger

In My Room
Monstera
Self-portrait
Spike

Cat on a shelf

Girl with the Sword Earring
Little Bunny Foo Foo

Untitled
Untitled
Untitled
Virtual Virus
Tines
Sangria

The Waiting
Adore You

The Judgement of Paris
Through the Eyes of the Innocent

Endangered
Thought

Driving at Night

Swimming

New England Color Lab, 1974
Leave the Lectins

Dragoon
All Consuming
Trashed

Perception (Cat Sitting on a Porch in Charleston, Observing)
Forest Apparition
Portrait of Beth

Letting Go
Glass Bottle
Beauty Kills
White Rabbit
Promise?
Itch

Covered

This is America

Es la hora del jugo demonzone
Cherry Blossoms

Within the Yggdrasil Tree
Lumbong Tea Party

Superman
Eli
Two-faced

My Eyes Are Up

Year
2020-21
2020-21
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020-21
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021

2021
2021
2020
2021
2020

Category
Painting
Painting
Print
Drawing
Print
Sculpture
Painting
Sculpture
Painting
Painting
Mixed media
Photography
Photography
Mixed media
Drawing
Print
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Sculpture
Drawing
Painting
Painting
Painting
Mixed media
Mixed media
Drawing
Painting
Photography
Painting
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Painting
Drawing
Painting
Print
Drawing
Photography
Photography
Painting
Mixed media
Drawing
Photography
Drawing
Drawing
Photography
Drawing



Tess
Reese
Reese
Reese
Audrey
Caroline
Desmond
Dominic
Dominic
Dominic
Halie
Halie
E.J.

E.J.
Reilly
Tara
Kjerstin
Kjerstin
Grant
Grant
Grant
Shaina Rose
Shaina Rose
Shaina Rose
Audrey
Audrey
Audrey
Iriana
Iriana
Alison
Alison
Josie
Deborah
Stella
Stella
Jillian
Jillian
Jillian
Victoria
Jonathan
Maiah
Lydia
Grace
Grace
Grace
Sarah
Ning

Masselink
Massey
Massey
Massey
Medgyesy
Morris
Morrison
Moses
Moses
Moses
Niedenstein
Niedenstein
O'Connor
O'Connor
O'Grady
O'Sullivan
Olsen

Olsen
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Platt

Platt

Platt
Robinovitz
Robinovitz
Robinovitz
Rucker
Rucker
Schnura
Schnura
Shostak
Sisco
Stuchlak
Stuchlak
Thorvaldson
Thorvaldson
Thorvaldson
Trakas
Varnell
Whitehead
Wilkes
Womack
Womack
Womack
Woofter
Xie

Self portrait

Eegg

Nic-Nac

Escapism

Not a Dream
Pinky Promise
Color Me Three
Dinner and Sage
Betrayal of Minnie
Jannah of Eden

My Love Letter To Charleston (103 Bull Street)
My Love Letter To Charleston (306 President Street)

Empathetic Accuracy

I Am You, You Are Me
Hallways & Bookshelves
Eye of the Beholder

A Girl and a Skater
Happy Birthday Mr. President
Copper Porch

Night Moves

Golden Hour Backyard
Becoming

It's Too Much? Is It Good?
Poe I

Channeling

Slow Death

Nothing Hurts, and You Won't Be
Vulnerability

These days

Six Feet

Don't Look at Me

Tough Turtle Love

In Full Bloom

Childhood in Charcoal
Masked

As She Works

Revenge Kill

Sweet & Sour

Untitled

Untitled

Cherubim

Weeping

Six Skulls

Portrait of Sierra

Lady Latimer

Side by Side

Flow

2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Painting
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Photography
Painting
Painting
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Print

Print

Mixed media
Mixed media
Print

Print
Photography
Drawing
Painting
Painting
Painting
Drawing
Painting
Print
Photography
Video

Video
Photography
Photography
Sculpture
Mixed media
Photography
Painting
Drawing
Painting
Photography
Photography
Photography
Print
Painting
Sculpture
Painting
Drawing
Drawing
Painting
Painting
Sculpture



